F-20 MATERIAL LIST

BYRON

...O'RIGINALSII‘&-

X8 Growe, boma, 5105 Ph7103EAA1EE

Drawings reduced for informational purposes only.

Item Mo, Description Qty. Itermn MNa. Description Qty.
BULK ITEMS 2431171 super heavy duty nylon hinge point ... ... 2
20300017 . 48" yellow nyrod-inner .. ... o000 . 2 5930277 2-1/2"%x3/8"" aluminum extrusion, spar
2030002 A8 bluenyrod-ouUter . ... von e 2 Clamp i e s L e T 2
2431080 3 gtraight tread tire. . ... . ... convnnn 2 5930436 1/4" 0.0, = 1-1/4" #8-32 threaded
4B30052 F-20decalsheat ... ..... ... vv i - pluminuMiNgert. ... ..oc veanr s ica 2
59330054 1/2°x8 %12 foamrubber _........... 1 5931296 1/4"x13" %035 torqua tube. . ........ 2
EO30GAE 174" %374 x 26" balsa trailing edge. . . ... 2 5931297 3/8" diameter x 1-1/4"" dowel with 1/4"
5931211 1/4"x18" trianglebalsa. . ............. 4 digmeterhola: <. ..cowvi ionanivanaunas 2
5930611 1/8"x4"x10" sheetbalsa............. 1 GO3I0166 haawvy duty plug-in torque rudllnkdge sats, 2
5931304 4"x10"x 116" " sheeatply ............. 1 5931320 3/32%1-1/4" diameterply disk ... ..... 2
59313056 foametab . ..oiu i iiiae e ia e 2 Q730065 #2x3/8"" slotted pan head screw. ... .. .. 8
5931306 foamvertical stab ... i i 1 030128 1/16"x1-1/4"" diameter balsa circles . . .. i’
331307 foam wing, left ... oo oiiiiiiin i 1 BO3008T Delfrin pivot bushings (4 pieces) ......... 1
5931308  foamwing,right ...................0. ! THROTTLE LINKAGE [BAG #4) - 6030504
5831309 fiberglassnose . .........iiaiiiean s 1 1430478 #2 56 hex nut 1
5931310  fiberglass mid-section, . ... ............ 1 Enndi 3 L R DA ;
5A31311  ALErglassteil. . ..ot ovens e irens in 1 o nylon S{I‘I‘:I*_‘E: ‘;32 R 2y s s :
5331312 laading edge extension, right ........... ] 3231330 male ball lin -56 Ithreaded end ... ...
. ; Kwik Link, steelclevis. . . ......00vvnan - 1
EO31213 leading edge axtension, left ............ 1 5930327 13 =
: . £ yellow nyrod-inner . ... ..ol 1
5931314 fiberglass inspectioncover. . ......... .- 1 5930374 18" bl Firm i 1
BOF1316 ABS.cookpil. ..o ivvaervaciinanss, 1 SAS106E i3 55”3]‘,‘*” o R 5
ES31316 A.B.S. butyl CANOPY ..o vveerrrnnn.n. 1 -66x4" rod threaded both ends. ... .. .
5231317 A.B.5.scaledetailingparts. ............ 1 PNEUMATIC SUPPORT EQUIPMENT (BAG #5)-60305056
BO30Z206 wpright Sure Flow fueltank, . ... ........ 1 0730005 wood screw #2x3/4" slotted pan head. .. 2
BO30R00 F-20thrust tube assembly . ......... ... 1 2431093 3§ H R T e o S R e 3
BA30723 1/4 " %3/4"%x13" trailing edge hoarizontal 2431086 air pressure gauge and palnut ... ... ... 1
BB e om0 i A b I B B 3 2431087 quick disconnect, .......0che i iae o 4
2030021 36" blue nyrod, antenna liner_ . . ...... : 1 2431098 BRI SSE =: ccar wves b s wm oot i m i 1
3 N 2431132 1/2 liter air bottle (smally. . .......... .- 1 2431145 3/16" wheel collar with set screw ...... 2
N BO300TT7 Sidewindermissile .. ......... .00 1 2431167 1/16" wheel collar with set screw ...... 1
FLYING STAB (BAG #1) - 6030501 gggggg; 35.&4 ”d'amm;“ﬁ MR v b s e 1
0730087  #4-40x1/2" slotted pan head screw . . . .. 1 L I B e R S
5830820 air fill bottle StOPPEr .. ... veeeieen oo 1
VRTUEE, (S VONBRIUy o n e comrnnsa SR LU o 72 5931318  1/8-1/16' 1.D.x 14 airli 1
2431122  .265° 1.D. shoulder bushing. . .......... 2 LhoE A e M T R o s
’ 2431085 fillvalveand hexnut . ... .o ceveoanonns 1
24311562 #4-40 solder clevis for 1/8° diameter rod, 1 5931320 3732 thick x 1-1/4"" d tar bl dick 2
2431154  #4-40 1/8"x12" rod threaded onsend .. 1 TRigkx-I=Tifdlamatar piy diak.
2431197 T H4-40 heavy duty balllink ......... 1 F-20 CUSTOM NOSE GEAR (BAG #6) - 6030506 -
5930431 443 niurn torgue tube 1747 dis.x28 ..., 1 REQUIRED OPTION
59312568 72" shiglded cable for elevator servo 0730081 #4-40x1" panheadbolt .............. 4
I F g ] ) | ROt e s SRR S R o 1 1330211 B flatwasher. . ... .cociiianiiaaanna 4
5930314 aluminum bar, 174" x1/2"x1-1/8" . ..... 2 1410008 A A0 REX UL, oo e e 4
0780048 #B-32x1-1/4" capscraw. . . ..o vrny .- 2 2431026 solder KwikLink .. ... iiuiiiinirnn 1
0730062 HE-32%1/ 2 caApSOrEW .. ... iuauan 2 2431030 Kwvik Link, steelclevis. . ... ............ 1
ED312B6 1/2"x17-1/8" aluminum yoke ......... 1 2431089 2-1/4" straight tread tire . . ............ 1
BA30260 1-13/16"x1-13/16"x1/8"" thick lead 5830193 molded pistonrod ... .. .. ..o i 1
SREEE .. i 1 5830373 raturn spring clips, left and right . . . ... ... 1
VERTICAL STAE (BAG #2) - 6030502 P08 9{“. B F ey !
2431010 small hinge point, nylon with steelpin . . .. 1 aluminum nose gear yoke . . ............
2431026,  SOMEr KWIKLINK « v\ vnevreeereennsns 1 e B L B .
2431028  Kwik Link, 4" rod, threaded oneend .. ... 1 g #“4 4;}“2,, "mshi?:f:’sd RS
2431030 Kwik Link, steel clevis, . AR 1 and P B eaded dne 1
gad1DRt EZBEX Y rodvesdid both ends. ... . % 3 2431028  #2-56x4" rod threadedoneend ........ 1
5830613 316" plug-incontrol arm. .. ... 1 2431067 §2-56x1-1/2" threaded rod 1
5930511  3/16" plug-ininsert .................. 1 Skt bk o Do S
- i 58930325 12" yellow nyrod-inner ............... 1
5230674 3A/16" diameter x 5" brass torque tube, . . 1 5 i
e i : 930719 12" bluenyrod-outar . .....coivanivuan 1
gggéﬁgg g’l : g s!a“c husll'nng """ b """"" : 1430020 #4-40 nyloninserthexnut, . ... ........ 2
: IRDIOTEE ADRILIN SR e b : 5930406 178" 1.0.X 2" GirfiN€ . .....o0o0vunssnnn 1
WING/AILERON HARDWARE (BAG #3) - 6030503 5931224 12"%3M4" wooddowel. .. ............ 1
07300851 #8-32x1" socket head capscrew . ... .. 2
0730073 F4-40x1/2" flat haad machine screw ., . .. 4 UNIVERSAL NOSE GEAR BAG - 6030458 - REQUIRED OPTION
—. 0730075  #B-32x1/4" sockethead screw ........ 2 0730059  #B-32x3/4" socket head cap screw . . ... 1
% 1410009 B R UL i s s e 4 0730072 #2-66x1/2'" slotted pan head scraw . . ... 1
1430478  F2-EBREXDME. «.ur e oeeiraironnrnn 2 0730107  #4-40x3/4"" slotted pan head screw., .. .. 1
1430482 nylon wingnut, . ...... e SR, b 0730133 1/4'7-28x3/4"" flat head socket drive . ... 1
2431020  nylon SK ball link, QHlBION .+ ieen s 2 1430478 [ Eley il Vo 1) SR e e S R 1
2431030  Kwik Link, steelclevis. ... .._.......... 2 1530325  3/32"x1" springrollpin. .............. 2
2431086 Kwik Link, steel clevis. ... ... ceee. 4 1730008 #EIAATBVE"dng . oo vt i 1
2431073 rmale ball link #2- 56thraadeﬂend ...... 2 1730010 FE144-21E'-ring .. ..o v vviinnn e 1
2431083 Loctite #243, blue . O T 2131215 F1BO0retumSprng . .. .ovvvennconienas 1



Item Mo,
2131217

2431070
2431081
2431082
2431118
2431204
5930186
5930194
5830208
5930345
5830377
5930378
5930424
5930428
5331142
5931204
5931230
GO3022E

Description
J045"%1-3/4" compression spring ... ..
532 wheel collar with set screw .. .. ..
1/2" 0.0 x 1/4" lip"”U " cupseal. ......
1/4" wheel collar with set screw . . . ... ..
nylon aileron connector. ... ... e .-
516 "x1-1/4" threaded axle. . . ........
gtealuploch s T i
nylon pistonrodend .. ... oLl il
malded aircylinder .. ... .00 et
5i8'  x3-1/4" chromedtuba. ... ...... :
molded knees top and bottorm {pair) . ... ..
molded upperstrut .. ... . c-. . ccaiiiaan
= Y
cylinderretainer . ........cvoniiiaan
aluminum upper strut steering arm., . ... ..
molded gear bracket, trimmed . .........
molded lower strut, NOSe ........ .-«
nose gear pivot axle assemibly ...

GEAR DOORS [BAG #7) - 6030601

2431010
2431020

small hinge point, nylon with steel pin .. ..
nylonsacketballlink. .. ..o iaann

2
Z

i T (T i e I I e

Item MNo. Dascription Qty.
2431028 #2-56x4" rod threaded oneend ........ z
2431073 male ball link #2-56thread. ., .......... 4
2431145 3716 wheel collar with set screw . ... .. 2
5931299 132 xd" x9-1/2" shestply .........0. 1
5931300 1/8"%3/4" brasstube ... ... 2
5931301 020 diameter % 2' copperwire . ...... .- 1
1330060 HBeteel flat washer ... ... veeeeions 2
0730097 #4-40%x1/2" slotted pan head bolt. ... ... 8
HABDWARE (BAG #8]- 6030508

0730038 #14 screw, eye, open 1/4" ... ... [+
0730065 #7%3/8" slotted pan head screw . ....... 16
2431044 Q/64" FBballdriver ......... 0o 1
2431062 Al e e L G S e 1
2431139 1/8"x3-5/8" small nylon cable ties. . . ... 10
2431146 FE4rubbarbands ... . ccu e 4
5931213 18"'x24"xBoz. glasscloth ............ 1
1430500 #8-32 blind "' T" nuts (for engine former) . 4
5931320 /327 x1-1/4"" diameter ply circle . ...... i
2431083 Loctite #242 02floz .. ......covni i 1
OPTIONS

6130192 Custom retractable nose gear {required) . . 1
2630028 Rhorm Ajr mains with 3/16" struts. . ..., 1
6130107 Sure Flow fuelmanifold .. ............¢ 1



